SNAY REQUESTED SHOT LIST

Agent Name/Company: Property Address:

Contact Phone:
Contact Email:

Agent Website:

Property Features: Additional information to know prior to visit:

square feet (gardens, pool, dock, tennis court, guest house)

bedrooms

bathrooms

floors

MLS number, if known

Detail Shots — Please list any specific property details or home details you would like to feature in photos

1.

2.

6.

7.

10.

Mattertags — Please list points you would like to be called out or described further with Mattertags

1.

2.

6.

7.

10.




